
2017 2 CYCLE SPEEDWAY 
GRAND NATIONAL RESULTS - DAY 1

MIDGET OPEN	
1	 JASON FERGUSON
2	 NATHAN ANDERSON
3	 DAVID SAFFELL
4	 FRANCIS BUCK
5	 KEVIN CLARK
DNS	 DENNIS KLUXDAL
		
YAMAHA KT100S LIGHT	
1	 JEREMY CLEARWATER
2	 DAVID WILEY
3	 T.J. FINDLOW
4	 ZACH FINDLOW
5	 BRYAN GOOD
DNS	 JASON LUNDGREN
DQ	 DENNIS FLANDERS
		
SENIOR SPORTSMAN
DID NOT RUN
		
JUNIOR I LIGHT	
1	 MAGUIRE DEJONG
2	 KIERAN TRAHAN
3	 BRODY FRAYNE
4	 BRYANT WIEDEMAN
5	 BRADLEE LAUGEN
6	 HUNTER BAGBY
7	 NIKKI BALLARD
8	 ALEX HEPKER
		

100CC SUPER STOCK HEAVY	
1	 JASON LINDGREN
2	 BRYAN GOOD
3	 ROBERT BENNETT
DNS	 JASON KILLAM
DNS	 T.J. FINDLOW
		
ADULT WING	
DID NOT RUN
		
JUNIOR II LIGHT	
1	 CARTER LAUGEN
2	 ANTHONY FRANKLIN
3	 KAYLIANA TRAHAN
4	 TRUMAN KLEIN
DNS	 CHRISTOPHER THRAM



2017 2 CYCLE SPEEDWAY 
GRAND NATIONAL RESULTS - DAY 2

MIDGET SUPER STOCK	
1	 NATHAN ANDERSON
2	 JASON FERGUSON
3	 FRANCIS BUCK
4	 KEVIN CLARK
DNS	 BOB FERGUSON
		
YAMAHA KT100S HEAVY	
1	 BRYAN GOOD
2	 JASON LINDGREN
3	 ROBERT BENNETT
4	 ZACH FINDLOW
5	 DAVID WILEY
6	 JEREMY CLEARWATER
7	 DENNIS FLANDERS
		
SUPER SPORTSMAN	
1	 DENNIS FLANDERS
2	 DENNIS KLUXDAL
3	 T.J. FINDLOW
DNS	 LARRY RINGIER
DNS	 ZACH FINDLOW
		
JUNIOR I MEDIUM	
1	 BRYANT WIEDEMAN
2	 BRODY FRAYNE
3	 KIERAN TRAHAN
4	 MAGUIRE DEJONG
5	 ALEX HEPKER
6	 BRADLEE LAUGEN
DNS	 HUNTER BAGBY
		

JUNIOR II WING	
1	 J.J. BEAVER
2	 JALYN BEAVER
3	 BRYCE COTTON
4	 JASLYN JONES
DNS	 CHRISTOPHER THRAM
		
JUNIOR II HEAVY	
1	 CHRISTOPHER THRAM
2	 CARTER LAUGEN
3	 ANTHONY FRANKLIN
4	 TRUMAN KLEIN
5	 KAYLIANA TRAHAN
		
CADET WING	
1	 CADEN RICE
2	 LEVI LANDIS
DNS	 NIKKI BALLAR
DNS	 JACKSON CLARK
DNS	 ALEX HEPKER


